
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
70 
3 

22 
83 
23 

117 
86 
44 
72 
67 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
PE 
P 
P 
PA 
P 
PE 
P 

Name 
Matheus de Oliveira Dias 
Luiz Cerciari 
Alex Schultz 
Christian Cerciari 
Ives Moraes 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Rafael Dadario 
Edson Fibla 
Irineu Trudes Jr "Juninho" 
Marcos Senra 

Laps 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
1:41.948 
1:42.207 
1:44.263 
1:44.864 
1:45.434 
1:46.251 
1:46.309 
1:46.703 
1:46.773 
1:47.157 

Diff 

0.259 
2.315 
2.916 
3.486 
4.303 
4.361 
4.755 
4.825 
5.209 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 
1 
3 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cerciari Racing School 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Cerciari Racing School 
Motom 
Mobil Ituran Racing  
Viana Racing 
Motom 
Viana Racing 
Duende e Senra Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
600cc SuperSport 

Super Pole - 600cc SuperSport 

Qualifying started at 16:26:10 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/08/2015 16:26 


